MIX /7-Game Limit Mix

(LH—2-7TD—Razz—L0O8—Stud—Badugi—>Studs )
FEE : 15000 + 1,000 / 2drinks | Total Prize : 150,000
7/27 (H) 11:00 - )

Starting Chips: 30,000 (60bb) Prize
Level Length: 30 / 25 minutes WY
Late Reg: Start of L9 (= 15:20) 1st ¥75,000¥e0
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Lv| Bring-in [ Ante sb bb Limits Length| Time
1 200 800 300 500 500 1,000 | 0:30 | 11:00
2 200 1,000 300 600 600 1,200 | 0:30 | 11:30
3 K10]0) 1,300 400 800 800 1,600 | 0:30 | 12:00
4 300 1,700 500 1,000 1,000 2,000 0:30 | 12:30

Break 0:10 13:00

5 400 2,000 600 1,200 1,200 2,400 0:30 | 13:10
6 500 2,500 800 1,500 1,500 3,000 | 0:30 [ 13:40
7 500 3,500 1,000 2,000 2,000 4,000 0:30 | 14:10
8| 1,000 4,000 1,500 2,500 2,500 5,000 | 0:30 | 14:40
Color Up 100 15:10

Break 0:10 15:10

Registration Closed 15:20

9| 1,000 5,000 1,500 3,000 3,000 6,000 | 0:25 [ 15:20
10| 1,500 6,500 [ 2,000 4,000 4,000 8,000 | 0:25 | 15:45
111 1,500 8,500 | 2,500 5,000 5,000 | 10,000 0:25 | 16:10
12| 2,000 | 10,000 3,000 6,000 6,000 | 12,000 0:25 | 16:35

Color Up 500 17:00

Break 0:10 17:00

13| 3,000 | 13,000 | 4,000 8,000 8,000 | 16,000 0:25 | 17:10
14| 3,000 | 17,000 5,000 | 10,000 | 10,000 | 20,000 0:25 | 17:35
15| 4,000 | 20,000 6,000 | 12,000 | 12,000 | 24,000 0:25 | 18:00
16| 5,000 | 25,000 8,000 | 15,000 | 15,000 | 30,000 0:25 | 18:25

Color Up 1000 18:50

Break 0:10 18:50

17| 5,000 | 35,000 10,000 | 20,000 | 20,000 | 40,000 0:25 | 19:00
18| 10,000 | 40,000 15,000 | 25,000 | 25,000 | 50,000 0:25 | 19:25
19| 10,000 | 50,000 15,000 | 30,000 | 30,000 | 60,000 0:25 | 19:50
20| 15,000 | 65,000 | 20,000 | 40,000 [ 40,000 | 80,000| 0:25 [ 20:15
21| 15,000 | 85,000 | 25,000 | 50,000 [ 50,000 [ 100,000 | 0:25 | 20:40




